
P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

I

I

W
eg

Straße

Marktplatz

Marktplatz

Bahngelände
Bon

ne
r S

tra
ße

Bon
ne

r S
tra

ße

R
at

ha
us

al
le

e

Sonnenweg

B 
56

1

20

15

17
0

2 a

19
4

8

18

19

16
6

21

16
2

16
0

2

13

10

20
0

3 a

18
0

71

16
8

16

19
0

16
4

17

6

17
2

19
2

17
8

5

25

5

17
4

17
6

12

19
8

19
6

12

81

18
2

14

4

3

1

20
2

1 
a

2323
 a

22

18
4

18
6

[7]
[1][3] [3] [1]

[7]
[1]

[7]
[3]

3884
3886

5780

4931

2708

4932

2340

4551

2697

3915

5923

2341

2699

2536

5571

2334
3918

2391

7163

5835

5925

5570

1802

5462

5881

4577

5922

5871

6983

5927

4860

3913

2395

3933

1806

3343

2393

2577

7173

2533

3300

2336

2100

5249

2390

3878

5164

3934

2574

1869

2700

5921

5459

5781

2537
6689

2368

7175

5929

2377

4186

4878

2565

41855924

2375

5245

5464

5460

5093

3820

2339

4552

7172

2701

4861

5686

2367

4169

2572

5920

4859

5710

5711

4168 1116

38807180

2371

2373

5457

5926

2540

4877

7221

5095

7176

5930

5461

2534

2571

2698

3925

5250

2343

1117

5712

5713

5458

3882

3876

3935

4187

5239

5687

5463

2702

2338

Markt

admin-ek
Schreibmaschinentext
Anlage 1

admin-ek
Schreibmaschinentext
Wilfried-Wessel-Straße




